
78°W 76°W 74°W 72°W 70°W

20°S

18°S

16°S

14°S

12°S

0.3 Second Peak Spectral Acceleration Map USGS
 ShakeMap: near the coast of southern Peru

 Aug 06, 1913 22:14:37 UTC M7.7 S16.47 W73.82 Depth: 25.0km
ID:iscgem914088
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Seismic Instrument Reported Intensity Epicenter
Version 1: Processed 2020-06-05T18:52:16ZScale based on Worden et al. (2012)


